New chips SMBJ440 SMBJ440A SMBJ440CA Diode DO214AA passive
components
Basic Information
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOCAY
UL,REACH,RoHS,ISO
SMBJ440CA
5000PCS
Negotiable
tape reel
1-2weeks
T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram
1000000pcs
Product Specification
TVS Diodes
DO-214AA/SMB
440V
492V
543V
1mA
713V
65.22A
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
SMBJ440CA Name:
SMBJ440CA Package
Type:
SMBJ440CA Vrwm:
SMBJ440CA Vbr@It (Min.):
SMBJ440CA Vbr@It (Max.):
SMBJ440CA It:
SMBJ440CA Vc@Ipp:
SMBJ440CA Ipp:
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.
socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
New chips SMBJ440 SMBJ440A SMBJ440CA Diode DO214AA passive components
SMBJ440A SMBJ440CA Diode DATASHEET:  SMBJ_v88.2.pdf
SMBJ440A SMBJ440CA Diode Description:
The SMBJ440A SMBJ440CA Diode is designed specifically to protect sensitive electronic equipment from voltage transients
induced by lightning and other transient voltage events. SMBJ440A SMBJ440CA Diode TVS devices are ideal for the
protection of I/O interfaces, VCC bus and other vulnerable circuits used in Telecom, Computer, Industrial and Consumer
electronic applications.  Power Dissipation on Infinite Heat Sink at TL=75°C  is 5.0 Watt.
Diode Part Number Diode
Marking
Diode Reverse
Stand-Off
Voltage VRWM
(V)
Diode
Breakdown
Voltage VBR
(V)
@IT
Diode
Test
Current
IT (mA)
Diode Maximum
Clamping
Voltage VC @IPP
(V)
Diode
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current IPP
(A)
Diode
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@VRWM (μA)
Uni Bi Uni Bi  MIN MAX
SMBJ400
A
SMBJ400C
A QK FK 400.0 447.00 494.00 1 648.0 0.93 5
SMBJ440
A
SMBJ440C
A QM FM 440.0 492.00 543.00 1 713.0 0.84 5
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
 +8618126201429  sylvia@socay.com  socaydiode.com
4/F, Block C, HeHengXing Science & Technology Park, 19 MinQing Road, LongHua District, Shenzhen City,
GuangDong Province, China
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.